Sl No.
6122
6123
6124
6125
6126
6127
6128
6129
6130
6131
6132
6133
6134
6135
6136
6137
6138
6139
6140
6141
6142
6143
6144
6145
6146
6147
6148
6149
6150
6151
6152
6153
6154
6155
6156
6157
6158
6159
6160
6161
6162
6163

SR No.

21649
24163
20309
17132
21143
20991
20331
25963
26130
26503
21771
26619
22226
21826
22460
27914
28167
28328
27590
25759
26413
26162
26301
29156
27348
29202
29085
28468
28840
28811
29131
27650
28847
28848
28857
28910
27280
28005
28051
29247
29249
28599

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 871 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 10, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

08/12/1993
31/01/2000
31/01/1992
30/11/1987
19/02/1993
17/12/1992
07/02/1992
08/04/2009
24/02/2010
25/05/2011
31/01/1994
12/01/2012
10/08/1994
17/02/1994
20/01/1995
17/11/2016
11/04/2018
11/02/2019
10/09/2015
09/06/2008
07/01/2011
08/03/2010
28/07/2010
03/05/2024
09/03/2015
14/08/2024
26/09/2023
21/01/2020
13/12/2021
23/09/2021
01/03/2024
14/12/2015
28/12/2021
28/12/2021
14/01/2022
28/04/2022
13/02/2015
10/04/2017
06/06/2017
12/12/2024
16/12/2024
24/07/2020

C GOPE

SHANTANU BHOWMIK
UJJAL KUMAR CHATTOPADHYAY
DEBASHIS MISRA

UMA PADA PRADHAN
ARUN KR SARKAR
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
RUPESH KUMAR
SANJEET KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR

TAPAN KUMAR BAG
SUDHIR KR.RAY
SAGAR SEN

DILIP GORAIN
SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV
SHASHI KUMAR
TRIPURARI PANDEY
ABHIJEET KUMAR
SUKUMAR MANDAL

OM PRAKASH MISHRA
NAGAR BAURI

GOUTAM ROY

RASHMI KANT SINGH
SITA RANI TUDU

NIMAI HANSDA

PRITAM MEDYA

SRI GULJARI LAL RAUTH
ACHYUTANAND BHATTACHARJEE
SHEEL BHADRA

JIALAL MITRA
RADHESHYAM SINGH
GAUTAM KUMAR SAH
SUMIT KUMAR SINGH
MAHESH PANDEY
DINESH KUMAR
SUMANTA GHOSH
ABHIMANYU NAYEK
RANJIT KUMAR SINGH
SAMIR KUMAR

SUJIT KUMAR TANTI
PRATYUSA KUMAR DAS
NITISH RANJAN

Father/Husband Name
G.C GOP

P R BHOWMIK

L N CHATTERJEE

P PRADHAN

M D SARKAR

B SINGH

CHHOTELAL PODDAR

SRI B.SINGH

LATE GIRJA NANDAN PD SINGH
GBAG

UPENDRA RAY

B.K SEN

LATE R GORAIN

J M YADAV

RAM DAYAL SINGH

LT BASHISTA NARAYAN PANDEY
BINAY KUMAR SAHU
TRILOCHAN MANDAL

LATE BIRENDRA NATH MISHRA
LT LAKHAN BAURI

LATE HARIROY

MANDEO SINGH

BINOD TUDU

MISIL HANSDA,

LATE PRADYUT KR MEDYA
LATE KAMDEV RAUTH

LATE TARASHANKAR BHATTACHARJEE
DHIRENDRA KUMAR

BIDYUT MITRA

HARERAM SINGH

RAM KAILASH SAH

LT SANJAY KUMAR SINGH
ONKAR PANDEY

KALLU SAW

LATE SANDIPAN GHOSH

B SINGH

LATE- SURENDRA KUMAR THAKUR
ASHOK KUMAR

KISHORE KUMAR DAS

DINESH TANTI

Cont. No.
331387
466231
232101
326676
232047
332953
452648
474311
419080
416997
450167
419389
455099
455419
452744
237083
237163
430334
482599
472091
476560
472420
474273
121NP001618
481393
801004
800230
484789
800682
800573
800851
425674
800618
800695
800701
800441
523389
236494
481932
801797
800870
03729800079

Remarks



